
die  
freude  

am  
echten 

the beauty of  
authenticity

EDITION 2023



3 4

smartline

smartline  |  xxx xxx  |  smartline

26

48

naturelite

12
highline

4

in
d

e
x

in
d

e
x

smartline  18 

black 20 
dark grey 24

naturelite  26 

warm concrete 28 
lead  32 
basalt black  38 
basalt grey  40 
old stone grey  44 
old stone brown 46

    48 
 
texture dark brown 51 
ripple marks dusty grey 53 

XXL PLANTERS 54

XXL
objects

highline  12 

anthracite mat 14 
white mat 16

15

29

45



5 6

smartline

smartline  |  xxx xxx  |  smartline

SURFACE

 

WAHRE WERTE ZEITGEMÄSS INSZENIERT. 
Handwerkliche Meisterschaft, hochwertige
Materialien und ein feines Gespür für Formen,
Farben und Oberflächen – dies zeichnet die
Marke ESTERAS aus. Traditionelle Werte umgesetzt
in eine völlig neue Dimension, die durch ihre
Modernität und Authentizität besticht.
 

LES VALEURS AUTHENTIQUES RÉINTERPRÉTÉES  
AU GOÛT DU JOUR. 
Une grande maîtrise artisanale, des matériaux de haute qualité,  
des formes, coloris et surfaces recherchées - voici ce que représente  
la marque ESTERAS. Redécouvrez des valeurs traditionnelles 
interprétées dans une dimension nouvelle – moderne et authentique.

TRUE VALUES ARE PRESENTED IN A MODERN PACKAGE.  
Masterful craftsmanship, highest quality material and a  
keen sense of design, colours and finishes – that is what  
characterises the ESTERAS brand. Traditional values  
translated into an entirely new dimension characterised  
by modernity and authenticity.

white mat

Matte Lackoberfläche
Surface laquée mate   
Matt lacquer surface

anthracite mat

Matte Lackoberfläche
Surface laquée mate   
Matt lacquer surface

highline

S./P. 14

dark grey

Glatte Oberflächenstruktur 
Texture lisse  
Smooth texture

black

Glatte Oberflächenstruktur 
Texture lisse  
Smooth texture

S./P. 24

 smartline

S./P. 20

S./P. 51

texture dark brown

Linien- und Plasterstruktur 
Surface striée et plâtrée 
Line and plaster structure 

S./P. 50

naturalelements

ripple marks dusty grey

Wellenstruktur 
Surface ondulée 
Dust

S./P. 52

warm concrete 

Warm pigmentierte Beton-
Optik • Aspect beton chaud 
pigmenté • Warm pigmen-
ted concrete optics

old stone grey

Steinige  
Oberflächenstruktur 
Texture rocheuse  
Stony texture

old stone brown

Steinige  
Oberflächenstruktur 
Texture rocheuse  
Stony texture

basalt black

Basalt-Optik 
Aspect Basalt 
Basalt optics

lead

Blei-Optik 
Aspect Lead 
Lead optics

basalt grey

Basalt-Optik 
Aspect Basalt 
Basalt optics

naturelite

S./P. 28 S./P. 38 S./P. 40S./P. 32

S./P. 46S./P. 44

S./P. 16



4 5

individuality  
variety 
creativity

WITH A PASSION FOR  
AUTHENTIC SURFACES  

AND OUR LOVE FOR OUR  
PRODUCTS. FOR PEOPLE WHO 

APPRECIATE INDIVI DUAL  
STYLE AND DESIGN.



76

PRODUKTE VON ESTERAS stehen für Design und höchste  
Authentizität. Ganz nah an der Natur – so kombinieren sie  
beeindruckend echte Oberflächen mit bis zu 70 % geringerem  
Gewicht. Einfach überzeugend. 

LES PRODUITS ESTERAS sont synonymes de design et de grande 
authenticité. Les matériaux impressionnent par leur aspect parfaite-
ment naturel et leur caractère authentique, tout en offrant une plus 
grande légèreté pouvant aller jusqu'à 70%. Un résultat bluffant.

PRODUCTS BY ESTERAS stand for design and highest authenticity. 
Reflecting nature – ESTERAS products impressively combine real 
surfaces with up to 70 % less weight. Simply convincing.

OBERFLÄCHEN MIT  
EINZIGARTIGEM CHARAKTER
DES FINITIONS DE CARACTÈRE  
SURFACES WITH CHARACTER  



98

lightweight  
easy 
comfortable



10 1110

ESTERAS STEHT FÜR HOHE ANSPRÜCHE 
Von Menschenhand geformt in ausgezeichneter Qualität 
mit dem Einsatz hochwertigster Materialien. Mit Leiden-
schaft und Liebe zum Produkt kombinieren wir Gespür für 
Design, Trends und Oberflächen mit modernen Fertigungs-
techniken – seit über 10 Jahren. 

ESTERAS EST SYNONYME D'EXIGENCES ÉLEVÉES  
Produits façonnés par la main de l'homme, d'une qualité 
exceptionnelle en employant les matériaux les plus nobles. 
Animés par notre passion et notre amour du produit, nous 
allions notre sens du design, des tendances et des maté-
riaux à des techniques de fabrication ultramodernes – et 
ce depuis plus de 10 ans. 

ESTERAS STANDS FOR HIGH ASPIRATIONS 
Hand-crafted in outstanding quality with the use of the 
very highest quality materials. With passion and devotion  
to the product, we combine a keen sense of design,  
trends and surfaces with state-of-the-art production  
techniques – and have been doing so for over 10 years.

GUTE GRÜNDE FÜR ESTERAS 
BONNES RAISONS D’OPTER 
POUR ESTERAS
GOOD REASONS FOR ESTERAS

* Mehr Informationen unter 
Plus d'informations sur 
For further information visit  
www.esteras.com

INKLUSIVE ABLAUF 

AVEC ORIFICE D’ÉCOULEMENT 

INCLUDES DRAINAGE HOLE

 

HANDGEFERTIGT IN EXKLUSIVER  

FERTIGUNGSSTÄTTE  •  FABRIQUÉ  

À LA MAIN • HANDMADE AT EXCLUSIVE  

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

SEHR ROBUST UND FROSTFEST*  

TRÈS ROBUSTE ET RÉSISTANT AU 

GEL*  •  EXTREMELY ROBUST AND 

FROST RESISTANT*

WETTER- UND UV-BESTÄNDIG     

RÉSISTANT AUX INTEMPÉRIES ET  

AUX UV   •  WEATHER AND UV  

RESISTANT   

BIS ZU 70 % LEICHTER ALS NATUR-

STEIN  •  JUSQU´À 70 % PLUS LÉGER 

QUE LA PIERRE NATURELLE  •  UP TO 

70 % LIGHTER THAN NATURAL STONE

FIBERGLAS-MINERAL-VERBUND 

(GFK)  •  COMPOSITE DE FIBRES DE 

VERRE  •  FIBREGLASS/MINERAL  

COMPOSITE MATERIAL



12 13

highline

highline 13

DER CHARAKTER Gradliniges Design und schlichte Eleganz – ein  

Perfect Match zum Baustil moderner Wohngebäude.

DIE TECHNIK Glatte Oberflächen und ein seidenmattes Lack-Finish  

in feinster Handarbeit. 

LE CARACTÈRE Un design aux lignes droites pour un style des plus  

élégants -  s’intègre parfaitement aux styles d’architectures modernes.

LA TECHNIQUE Des surfaces lisses et une finition laquée mate obtenues  

grâce à un travail manuel de haute qualité.

THE CHARACTER Straight-lined design and simple elegance – a perfect  

match for the architectural style of modern residential buildings.

THE TECHNOLOGY Smooth surfaces and a silk-matt lacquer finish in  

finest handwork.



14 15 anthracite mat  |  highlinehighline  |  anthracite mat

highline

anthracite
mat

BREDA

57 cm

5
7 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BREDA 57 ANTHRACITE MAT  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. PESBRE57HAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 4 0

BREDA 47 ANTHRACITE MAT  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESBRE47HAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 5 7

BREDA 37 ANTHRACITE MAT  37 x 37 x 37 45   

BREDA 27 ANTHRACITE MAT  27 x 27 x 27 20

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESBREHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 1 9

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESBREHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 2 6

SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESBREHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 3 3

LEUDAL

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DIEMEN 97 ANTHRACITE MAT  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. PESDIE97HAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 7 0 1

DIEMEN 77 ANTHRACITE MAT  77 x 37 x 37 100   

DIEMEN 57 ANTHRACITE MAT  57 x 27 x 27 35

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESDIEHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 8 8

 SET OF 2 (77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET2ESDIEHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 6 9 5

DIEMEN

97 cm

4
7 

cm

LEUDAL

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LEUDAL 57 ANTHRACITE MAT  57 x 57 x 48 85

Art.No. PESLEU57HAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 7 6 3

LEUDAL 43 ANTHRACITE MAT  43 x 43 x 37 35   

LEUDAL 31 ANTHRACITE MAT  31 x 31 x 27 15   

 SET OF 3 (57 / 43 / 31)  

Art.No. SET3ESLEUHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 7 4 9

 SET OF 2 (43 / 31)  

Art.No. SET2ESLEUHAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 7 5 6

80 cm

68
 c

m

VAALS Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom.

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

VAALS 80 ANTHRACITE MAT  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESVAA80HAM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 7 3 2

57 cm

4
8

 c
m

57 cm

4
8

 c
m

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

399,00€

429,00€

269,00€

749,00€

799,00€

379,00€

429,00€

459,00€

229,00€

379,00€

549,00€

229,00€



16 17

highline

white mat

white mat  |  highlinehighline  |  white mat

BREDA

57 cm

5
7 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BREDA 57 WHITE MAT  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. PESBRE57HWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 4 6 6

BREDA 47 WHITE MAT  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESBRE47HWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 4 7 3

BREDA 37 WHITE MAT  37 x 37 x 37 45   

BREDA 27 WHITE MAT  27 x 27 x 27 20   

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESBREHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 4 3 5

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESBREHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 4 4 2

SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESBREHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 4 5 9

80 cm

68
 c

m

VAALS Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom.

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

VAALS 80 WHITE MAT  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESVAA80HWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 5 8

   

LEUDAL

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LEUDAL 57 WHITE MAT  57 x 57 x 48 85

Art.No. PESLEU57HWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 8 9

LEUDAL 43 WHITE MAT  43 x 43 x 37 35   

LEUDAL 31 WHITE MAT  31 x 31 x 27 15   

 SET OF 3 (57 / 43 / 31)  

Art.No. SET3ESLEUHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 6 5

 SET OF 2 (43 / 31)  

Art.No. SET2ESLEUHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 7 2

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DIEMEN 97 WHITE MAT  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. PESDIE97HWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 2 7

DIEMEN 77 WHITE MAT  77 x 37 x 37 100   

DIEMEN 57 WHITE MAT  57 x 27 x 27 35

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESDIEHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 0 3

 SET OF 2 (77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET2ESDIEHWM   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 5 1 0

DIEMEN

97 cm

4
7 

cm

57 cm

4
8

 c
m

57 cm

4
8

 c
m

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

399,00€

429,00€
269,00€

749,00€
799,00€

379,00€

429,00€

459,00€

229,00€

379,00€

549,00€

229,00€



18 19

smartline

smartline 19

DER CHARAKTER Für Lebensräume mit Stil. Kontraststark und voller Harmo-

nie repräsentieren sie ei nen neuen Qualitäts anspruch. Ein Hauch von Luxus.

DIE TECHNIK Authentischer Harz-Steinmix mit glattem Oberflächen-Finish. 

Zeitlose Eleganz in perfekter Verarbeitung. 

LE CARACTÈRE Pour des espaces de vie stylés. Par la force de leurs  

contrastes et leur harmonie intrinsèque, ils représentent une nouvelle  

exigence de qualité. Une touche de luxe.

LA TECHNIQUE Mélange authentique de résine et de pierre avec surface 

lisse. Une élégance intemporelle et une finition parfaite.

THE CHARACTER For living spaces with style. Full of contrast and harmony, 

they represent a new quality standard. A touch of luxury.

THE TECHNOLOGY Authentic mix of resin and stone with a smooth surface 

finish. Timeless elegance with perfect workmanship.

.



20 21black  |  smartlinesmartline  |  black

smartline

black

DEVENTER

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DEVENTER 67 BLACK  37 x 37 x 67 85

Art.No. PESDEV67BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 4 8

DEVENTER 47 BLACK  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. PESDEV47BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 5 5

 SET OF 2 (67 / 47)  

Art.No. SET2ESDEVBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 3 1

37 cm

67
 c

m

BUREN

97 cm

4
7 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 97 BLACK  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. PESBUR97BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 0 0

BUREN 77 BLACK  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. PESBUR77BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 1 7

BUREN 57 BLACK  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. PESBUR57BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 2 4

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)   

Art.No. SET3ESBURBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 3 9 4

XXL
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 56
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 56  
Also available in XXL p. 56

WEERT

37 cm

8
7 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

WEERT 87 BLACK  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. PESWEE87BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 6 2

ARNHEM

57 cm

5
7 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 57 BLACK  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. PESARN57BK    

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 8 6

ARNHEM 47 BLACK  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESARN47BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 9 3

ARNHEM 37 BLACK  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. PESARN37BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 5 0 9

ARNHEM 27 BLACK  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. PESARN27BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 5 1 6

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESARNBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 4 7 9

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESARNBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 5 2 3

80 cm

68
 c

m

DALFSEN Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom.

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 80 BLACK  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESDAL80BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 5 7 8

DALFSEN 65 BLACK  65 x 25 x 55 85 

Art.No. PESDAL65BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 5 8 5

XXL
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 56
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 56  
Also available in XXL p. 56

ARNHEM

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

349,00€

379,00€

199,00€

229,00€

119,00€

599,00€

329,00€

109,00€

599,00€

379,00€

239,00€

69,00€
Συσκ: 4 

Συσκ: 2 

239,00€

299,00€

119,00€

299,00€



22 23smartline  |  black black  |  smartline

smartline

HEERLE, ROERMOND

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

ALMELO 57 BLACK  57 x 57 110

Art.No. PESALM57BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 0 8

ALMELO 45 BLACK  41 x 45 50

Art.No. PESALM45BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 1 5

ALMELO 30 BLACK  28 x 30 15

Art.No. PESALM30BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 2 2

 SET OF 3 (57 / 45 / 30) 

Art.No. SET3ESALMBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 5 9 2

ALMELO

57 cm

5
7 

cm

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

AMERSFORT 67 BLACK  47 x 67 90   

AMERSFORT 47 BLACK  33 x 47 30

 SET OF 2 (67 / 47)

Art.No. SET2ESAMEBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 3 9

AMERSFORT

47 cm

67
 c

m

HEERLE

49 cm

3
9 

cm

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 49 BLACK  49 x 39 55

Art.No. PESHEE49BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 7 7

HEERLE 36 BLACK  36 x 28 20

Art.No. PESHEE36BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 8 4

HEERLE 25 BLACK  25 x 20 7

Art.No. PESHEE25BK    

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 9 1

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESHEEBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 6 6 0

XXL
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 56
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 56  
Also available in XXL p. 56

57 cm

27
 c

m

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

ROERMOND 57 BLACK  57 x 27 50

Art.No. PESROE57BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 7 1 4

ROERMOND 45 BLACK  45 x 21 20

Art.No. PESROE45BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 7 2 1

ROERMOND 34 BLACK  34 x 16 10

Art.No. PESROE34BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 7 3 8

 SET OF 3 (57 / 45 / 34)  

Art.No. SET3ESROEBK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 7 0 7

ROERMOND

299,00€

169,00€

149,00€

49,00€

39,00€

239,00€ 399,00€

99,00€

269,00€

89,00€

Συσκ: 4 

Συσκ: 3 

Συσκ: 2 



24 25

ALMELO

HEERLE

49 cm

3
9 

cm

57 cm

5
7 

cm

dark grey  |  smartline

BUREN

97 cm

4
7 

cm

smartline  |  dark grey

dark grey

smartline

DALFSEN

80 cm

68
 c

m

ARNHEM

57 cm

5
7 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 97 DARK GREY  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. PESBUR97DG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 7 6 9

BUREN 77 DARK GREY  77 x 37 x 37 100   

BUREN 57 DARK GREY  57 x 27 x 27 35

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESBURDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 7 5 2

 SET OF 2 (77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET2ESBURDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 1 3 1 0

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 57 DARK GREY  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. PESARN57DG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 8 4 4

ARNHEM 47 DARK GREY  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESARN47DG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 8 5 1

ARNHEM 37 DARK GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45   

ARNHEM 27 DARK GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESARNDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 8 3 7

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESARNDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 8 8 2

 SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESARNDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 1 3 0 3

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 80 DARK GREY  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESDAL80DG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 9 3 6

   

Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom.

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

ALMELO 57 DARK GREY  57 x 57 110   

ALMELO 45 DARK GREY  41 x 45 50   

ALMELO 30 DARK GREY  28 x 30 15

 SET OF 3 (57 / 45 / 30)  

Art.No. SET3ESALMDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 9 5 0  

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 49 DARK GREY  49 x 39 55   

HEERLE 36 DARK GREY  36 x 28 20   

HEERLE 25 DARK GREY  25 x 20 7   

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESHEEDG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 9 9 9 8  

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

239,00€

379,00€349,00€

379,00€

599,00€

329,00€

159,00€

599,00€

199,00€

279,00€

399,00€



2726 naturelite 27

naturelite
DER CHARAKTER Materialitäten, die mit den sichtbaren Spu ren der Zeit spielen, um so ihre beeindruckende  

Persönlichkeit zu zeigen. DIE TECHNIK Aufwändige Oberflächenveredelung in mehreren Handarbeitsschritten  

sowie eine Vielzahl mineralischer Beimengungen erzeugen beeindruckend natürliche Oberflächen – optisch  

und haptisch. 

LE CARACTÈRE Des matériaux qui jouent avec les marques visibles du temps pour mieux mettre en valeur leur 

remarquable personnalité. LA TECHNIQUE Un traitement de surface raffiné exigeant plusieurs étapes de travail 

manuel ainsi que l'ajout de nombreux composés minéraux confèrent au produit un aspect naturel impressionnant, 

tant du point de visuel que tactile.

THE CHARACTER Materials that play with the visible traces of time to communicate their impressive personality. 

THE TECHNOLOGY The combination of the intricately handcrafted surface finishing achieved through a series  

of complex steps and the addition of various mineral admixtures creates impressively natural surfaces – both in 

look and in feel.

 



29

naturelite

warm concrete  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  warm concrete28

warm 
concrete

57 cm

5
7 

cm

WATFORD  structured surface OLDHAM  structured surface

49 cm

3
9 

cm

WATFORD, OLDHAM

SCHÖNE VERBINDUNG

Warme Beton-Optik schafft einen  

klaren Look mit anziehendem Charakter. 

UNE BELLE ALLIANCE

Le béton aux coloris chaleureux associe clarté 

des formes et caractère séduisant.

 

BEAUTIFUL CONNECTION

Warm concrete-look creates a clear and  

appealing picture.

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

WATFORD 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 57 110

Art.No. PESWAT57WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 4 6

WATFORD 45 WARM CONCRETE  41 x 45 50

Art.No. PESWAT45WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 5 3

WATFORD 30 WARM CONCRETE  28 x 30 15

Art.No. PESWAT30WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 6 0

 SET OF 3 (57 / 45 / 30)  

Art.No. SET3ESWATWMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 3 9  

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

OLDHAM 49 WARM CONCRETE  49 x 39 55

Art.No. PESOLD49WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 8 4

OLDHAM 36 WARM CONCRETE  36 x 28 20

Art.No. PESOLD36WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 9 1

OLDHAM 25 WARM CONCRETE  25 x 20 7

Art.No. PESOLD25WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 3 0 7

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESOLDWMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 2 7 7  

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

99,00€

49,00€

259,00€

169,00€289,00€

59,00€

149,00€

419,00€

Συσκ: 4 Συσκ: 4 



30 31naturelite  |  warm concrete

WELLS BRONLEY

37 cm

8
7 

cm

LISBURN GILLINGHAM

warm concrete  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  warm concrete

97 cm

4
7 

cm

57 cm

5
7 

cm

LISBURN

naturelite

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. PESLIS57WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 5 1

LISBURN 47 WARM CONCRETE  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESLIS47WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 6 8

LISBURN 37 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. PESLIS37WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 7 5

LISBURN 27 WARM CONCRETE  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. PESLIS27WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 8 2

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESLISWMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 4 4

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESLISWMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 9 9  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

WELLS 87 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. PESWEL87WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 4 3 7

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 WARM CONCRETE  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. PESGIL97WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 3 7 6

GILLINGHAM 77 WARM CONCRETE  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. PESGIL77WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 3 8 3

GILLINGHAM 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. PESGIL57WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 3 9 0

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESGILWMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 3 6 9  

80 cm

68
 c

m

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 WARM CONCRETE  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESBRO80WMC   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 5 3 6

Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom.

239,00€

119,00€

629,00€

399,00€389,00€

299,00€

129,00€

79,00€

699,00€

369,00€

229,00€

379,00€

Συσκ: 4 



33

80 cm

68
 c

m

naturelite

lead  |  naturelite32

57 cm

5
7 

cm

37 cm

8
7 

cm

97 cm

4
7 

cm

XXL
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 59
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 59  
Also available in XXL p. 59

lead

naturelite  |  lead

GILLINGHAMLISBURN

IN BESTER TRADITION 

Zeitlose Blei-Optik –  

modern interpretiert.

DANS LA MEILLEURE TRADITION 

L’aspect intemporel du plomb,  

une réinterprétation contemporaine.

THE VERY BEST TRADITION 

Timeless lead look –  

in a modern interpretation.

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 LEAD  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. PESLIS57LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 8 8

LISBURN 47 LEAD  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESLIS47LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 9 5

LISBURN 37 LEAD  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. PESLIS37LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 9 0 1

LISBURN 27 LEAD  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. PESLIS27LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 9 1 8

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESLISLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 7 1

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESLISLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 9 2 5  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

WELLS 87 LEAD  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. PESWEL87LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 6 4

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 LEAD  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. PESGIL97LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 0 2

GILLINGHAM 77 LEAD  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. PESGIL77LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 1 9

GILLINGHAM 57 LEAD  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. PESGIL57LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 8 2 6

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESGILLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 7 9 6  

WELLS

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 LEAD  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESBRO80LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 9 7 0

BRONLEY Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom. 

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

239,00€

119,00€

629,00€

399,00€389,00€

299,00€

129,00€

79,00€

699,00€

369,00€

229,00€

379,00€

Συσκ: 4 



34 35naturelite  |  lead lead  |  naturelite

naturelite

PAISLEY, HOVE

PAISLEY  structured surface

47 cm

77
 c

m

47 cm

67
 c

m

HOVE structured surface

57 cm

5
7 

cm

50 cm

4
2 

cm

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

TRALEE 50 LEAD  50 x 42 50

Art.No. PESTRA50LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 1 2 0

TRALEE 36 LEAD  36 x 30 20

TRALEE 25 LEAD  25 x 21 5

 SET OF 3 (50 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESTRALD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 1 1 3

SET OF 2 (36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET2ESTRALD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 0 2 0 8 2

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

CLONMEL 67 LEAD  47 x 67 85

CLONMEL 53 LEAD  37 x 53 30

 SET OF 2 (67 / 53)  

Art.No. SET2ESCLOLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 0 8 3

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

HOVE 57 LEAD  57 x 57 130

Art.No. PESHOV57LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 7 1 0

HOVE 47 LEAD  47 x 47 73

Art.No. PESHOV47LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 7 2 7

HOVE 37 LEAD  37 x 37 35

HOVE 27 LEAD  27 x 27 14

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESHOVLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 7 0 3

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESHOVLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 7 5 8  

SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESHOVLD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 9 6 1  

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

PAISLEY 77 LEAD  47 x 77 120

Art.No. PESPAI77LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 6 7 3

PAISLEY 57 LEAD  37 x 57 55

PAISLEY 37 LEAD  27 x 37 19

 SET OF 3 (77 / 57 / 37)  

Art.No. SET3ESPAILD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 0 6 6 6

 SET OF 2 (57 / 37)  

Art.No. SET2ESPAILD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 9 5 4

CLONMEL

TRALEE

199,00€

589,00€

339,00€

169,00€

299,00€

179,00€

299,00€

119,00€

269,00€

289,00€

439,00€

199,00€



naturelite

36 naturelite  |  basalt

basalt

BLACK

GREY

naturelite

DAS WERK EINES STEINMETZES 

Authentische Natursteinoptik in zwei  

Farbtönen – wie vom Profi behauen. 

LE TRAVAIL D'UN TAILLEUR DE PIERRE

Apparence naturelle authentique en  

deux coloris, une véritable taille de  

professionnel.

 

A STONEMASON'S WORK 

Authentic natural stone look in two  

shades – as if carved by a professional.

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables



38 39

80 cm

68
 c

m

LISBURN

DUNDEE

37 cm

67
 c

m

naturelite  |  basalt black

basalt
black

KENT

4
7 

cm

47 cm

GILLINGHAM

97 cm

4
7 

cm

naturelite

basalt black  |  naturelite

KENT

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 x 67 85 

Art.No. PESDUN67BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 1 1

DUNDEE 47 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. PESDUN47BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 2 8

 SET OF 2 (67 / 47)  

Art.No. SET2ESDUNBAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 0 4  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 BASALT BLACK  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. PESGIL97BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 4 2

GILLINGHAM 77 BASALT BLACK  77 x 37 x 37 100 

Art.No. PESGIL77BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 5 9

GILLINGHAM 57 BASALT BLACK  57 x 27 x 27 35 

Art.No. PESGIL57BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 6 6

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESGILBAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 3 5  

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

KENT 47 BASALT BLACK  47 x 47 50 

Art.No. PESKEN47BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 8 0

KENT 37 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 25 

Art.No. PESKEN37BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 9 7

KENT 27 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 10 

Art.No. PESKEN27BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 0 3

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESKENBAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 3 7 3  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 BASALT BLACK  57 x 57 x 57 175 

Art.No. PESLIS57BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 0 5

LISBURN 47 BASALT BLACK  47 x 47 x 47 100 

Art.No. PESLIS47BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 1 2

LISBURN 37 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 x 37 45 

Art.No. PESLIS37BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 2 9

LISBURN 27 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 x 27 20 

Art.No. PESLIS27BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 3 6

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESLISBAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 1 9 9

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESLISBAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 4 3  

57 cm

5
7 

cm

LISBURN

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 BASALT BLACK  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESBRO80BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 8 1

BRONLEY 65 BASALT BLACK  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. PESBRO65BAB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 2 9 8

BRONLEY Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom. 

389,00€ 379,00€

229,00€ 229,00€

99,00€

599,00€

129,00€

79,00€

699,00€

369,00€

239,00€179,00€

99,00€

55,00€

279,00€

379,00€

239,00€99,00€

289,00€Συσκ: 4 

Συσκ: 2 

Συσκ: 4 



40 41

LISBURN

57 cm

5
7 

cm

DUNDEE

37 cm

67
 c

m

naturelite  |  basalt grey

GILLINGHAM 

basalt
grey

naturelite

GILLINGHAM

97 cm

4
7 

cm

80 cm

68
 c

m

BRONLEY Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom. KENT

4
7 

cm

47 cm

basalt grey  |  naturelite

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 BASALT GREY  57 x 57 x 57 175 

Art.No. PESLIS57BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 7 2

LISBURN 47 BASALT GREY  47 x 47 x 47 100 

Art.No. PESLIS47BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 8 9

LISBURN 37 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45 

Art.No. PESLIS37BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 9 6

LISBURN 27 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20 

Art.No. PESLIS27BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 0 2

 SET OF 4 (57 / 47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET4ESLISBAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 6 5

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESLISBAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 1 9  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 x 67 85 

Art.No. PESDUN67BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 4 1

DUNDEE 47 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. PESDUN47BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 5 8

 SET OF 2 (67 / 47)  

Art.No. SET2ESDUNBAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 3 4  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 BASALT GREY  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. PESGIL97BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 6 4

GILLINGHAM 77 BASALT GREY  77 x 37 x 37 100 

Art.No. PESGIL77BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 7 1

GILLINGHAM 57 BASALT GREY  57 x 27 x 27 35 

Art.No. PESGIL57BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 8 8

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESGILBAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 5 7  

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

KENT 47 BASALT GREY  47 x 47 50 

Art.No. PESKEN47BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 0 1

KENT 37 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 25 

Art.No. PESKEN37BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 1 8

KENT 27 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 10 

Art.No. PESKEN27BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 2 5

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESKENBAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 5 9 5  

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 BASALT GREY  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. PESBRO80BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 1 0

BRONLEY 65 BASALT GREY  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. PESBRO65BAG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 4 2 7

389,00€ 379,00€

229,00€ 229,00€

99,00€

599,00€

129,00€

79,00€

699,00€

369,00€

239,00€ 379,00€

239,00€99,00€

289,00€

179,00€

99,00€

55,00€

279,00€

Συσκ: 2 

Συσκ: 4 

Συσκ: 4 



naturelite

old  
stone

BROWN

GREY

42 naturelite  |  old stone

©
 G

io
va

n
n

a 
S

ilv
a

GESCHICHTE ZUM ANFASSEN 

Eine faszinierende Patina. Authentische 

Steinoberflächen in braun und grau   

kombiniert mit großer Leichtigkeit.

L’HISTOIRE AU BOUT DES DOIGTS 

Une patine fascinante. Surfaces à l'aspect 

de pierre authentique brune ou grise,

 associées à une grande légèreté.

HISTORY AT YOUR FINGERTIPS 

A fascinating patina. Authentic stone 

 finishes in brown and grey combined  

with extremely lightweight design.

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables



4544

GALWAY

47 cm

4
7 

cm

WOODLEY

49 cm

3
9 

cm

old stone grey  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  old stone grey

 WOODLEY

old stone
grey

97 cm

4
7 

cm

ULSTER

47 cm

4
7 

cm

naturelite

CAVAN

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

GALWAY 47 GREY  47 x 47 70 

Art.No. PESGAL47OSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 8 2 3

GALWAY 37 GREY  37 x 37 35

GALWAY 27 GREY  27 x 27 12

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESGALOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 8 1 6

 SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESGALOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 1 5 0 1

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

WOODLEY 49 GREY  49 x 39 55 

Art.No. PESWOO49OSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 7 2 4

WOODLEY 36 GREY  36 x 28 20

WOODLEY 25 GREY  25 x 20 7 

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESWOOOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 7 1 7

SET OF 2 (36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET2ESWOOOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 1 5 1 8

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

ULSTER 97 GREY  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. PESULS97OSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 8 7

ULSTER 77 GREY  77 x 37 x 37 100

ULSTER 57 GREY  57 x 27 x 27 35

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESULSOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 7 0

 SET OF 2 (77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET2ESULSOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 2 8 5 0

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

CAVAN 47 GREY  47 x 47 x 47 100 

Art.No. PESCAV47OSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 4 9

CAVAN 37 GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45

CAVAN 27 GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESCAVOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 6 3 2  

 SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESCAVOSG   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 2 8 3 6  

159,00€129,00€

339,00€279,00€

219,00€179,00€

199,00€ 379,00€

199,00€ 289,00€

369,00€ 599,00€



46 47

KERRY

47 cm

4
7 

cm

  old stone brown  |  naturelite

GALWAY

naturelite  |  old stone brown

47 cm

4
7 

cm

naturelitenaturelite

97 cm

4
7 

cm

ULSTER

47 cm

4
7 

cm

CAVAN

old stone
brown

CAVAN

KERRY

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

KERRY 47 BROWN  47 x 47 65 

Art.No. PESKER47OSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 9 4 6

KERRY 37 BROWN  37 x 37 30

KERRY 27 BROWN  27 x 27 12

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESKEROSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 9 3 9

SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESKEROSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 0 0 1 9 4

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

GALWAY 47 BROWN  47 x 47 70 

Art.No. PESGAL47OSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 1 0 3

GALWAY 37 BROWN  37 x 37 35

GALWAY 27 BROWN  27 x 27 12

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESGALOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 0 9 7

 SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESGALOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 0 2 1 7 4

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

CAVAN 47 BROWN  47 x 47 x 47 100 

Art.No. PESCAV47OSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 8 6 1

CAVAN 37 BROWN  37 x 37 x 37 45 

CAVAN 27 BROWN  27 x 27 x 27 20 

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESCAVOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 8 5 4

 SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESCAVOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 2 8 2 9  

WOODLEY

49 cm

3
9 

cm

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

WOODLEY 49 BROWN  49 x 39 55 

Art.No. PESWOO49OSGB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 9 9 1

WOODLEY 36 BROWN  36 x 28 20

WOODLEY 25 BROWN  25 x 20 7 

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESWOOOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 9 8 4

SET OF 2 (36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET2ESWOOOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 1 6 7 9

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

ULSTER 97 BROWN  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. PESULS97OSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 9 0 8

ULSTER 77 BROWN  77 x 37 x 37 100 

ULSTER 57 BROWN  57 x 27 x 27 35 

 SET OF 3 (97 / 77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET3ESULSOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 1 8 9 2

 SET OF 2 (77 / 57)  

Art.No. SET2ESULSOSB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 2 8 4 3

339,00€

159,00€

219,00€

199,00€ 379,00€

199,00€ 289,00€

369,00€ 599,00€

159,00€129,00€

399,00€279,00€

219,00€179,00€



4948 naturalelements 49

DER CHARAKTER naturalelements Gefäße greifen Elemente aus der Natur auf und 

schaffen neue, einzigartige Oberflächen. Von den Rippelmarken bis zur schroffen Fels-

küste in verschiedenen Farbkombinationen – Charaktere für ein besonderes Ambiente. 

DIE TECHNIK Details aus der Natur werden aufwändig in die Werkzeuge übertragen. 

Durch dies in Kombination mit einer wie bei naturelite aufwändigen Oberflächen- 

veredlung in mehreren Arbeitsschritten entstehen einzigartige Optiken. 

LE CARACTÈRE Les pots et bacs naturalelements s'inspirent des éléments de la nature 

pour créer de nouvelles finitions uniques. Aspect de rides concentriques ou de falaises 

escarpées, combinaisons de couleurs : tous ces éléments caractéristiques participent  

à la création d'une ambiance particulière. 

LA TECHNIQUE Les détails inspirés de la nature sont minutieusement reproduits  

dans la gamme. La technique de finition des surfaces, comme utilisée pour les produits 

naturelite egalement, implique de nombreuses étapes de fabrication artisanale, pour  

des effets visuels uniques.

THE CHARACTER naturalelements planters capture different aspects of nature and 

create unique new surfaces. From ripple marks to rugged, rocky coastlines in a variety  

of colour combinations – these characterful designs really do create a special ambience. 

THE TECHNOLOGY Details from nature are meticulously incorporated into the tools. 

Combined with the meticulous surface finishing process used for naturelite products, 

which involves numerous stages of craftsmanship, the result is a number of unique 

visual effects.



50 5150 naturalelements  |  texture texture dark brown  |  naturalelements

DRONTEN line structure

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DRONTEN 47 DARK BROWN  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. PESDRO47TDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 8 6 2

DRONTEN 37 DARK BROWN  37 x 37 x 37 45   

DRONTEN 27 DARK BROWN  27 x 27 x 27 20 

 SET OF 3 (47 / 37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET3ESDROTDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 8 4 8

 SET OF 2 (37 / 27)  

Art.No. SET2ESDROTDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 8 5 5

47 cm

4
7 

cm

ELBURG

47 cm

77
 c

m

GRAVE line structure

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GRAVE 77 DARK BROWN  47 x 47 x 77 120

Art.No. PESGRA77TDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 9 1 6

GRAVE 57 DARK BROWN  37 x 37 x 57 55   

GRAVE 37 DARK BROWN  27 x 27 x 37 19 

 SET OF 3 (77 / 57 / 37)  

Art.No. SET3ESGRATDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 8 9 3

 SET OF 2 (57 / 37)  

Art.No. SET2ESGRATDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 9 0 9

ELBURG plaster structure

49 cm

3
9 

cm

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

ELBURG 49 DARK BROWN  49 x 39 55

Art.No. PESELB49TDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 8 1 7

ELBURG 36 DARK BROWN  36 x 28 20

ELBURG 25 DARK BROWN  25 x 20 7 

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESELBTDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 7 9 4

 SET OF 2 (36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET2ESELBTDB   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 0 8 0 0

PLASTERLINE

NATÜRLICH MODERN 

Kombiniert man feine Fels- und 

Putzstrukturen mit modernen 

Formen, so entstehen einzigartige 

Pflanzgefäße von hoher Wertanmu-

tung und zeitloser Eleganz.

NATURELLEMENT MODERNE 

Des formes modernes associées à 

des textures fortes (effet de roche, 

effet de lignes) pour des contenants 

hautement qualitatif, à l’élégance 

intemporelle.

NATURALLY MODERN 

The combination of fine rock and 

plaster textures with modern 

shapes creates unique planters of 

high value and timeless elegance.

texture

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

ELBURG

159,00€

329,00€

199,00€

199,00€

479,00€

319,00€

119,00€

259,00€

169,00€



5352

ripple marks
TIMARU

49 cm

3
9 

cm

KAPITI TIMARU

57 cm

5
7 

cm

ripple marks dusty grey  |  naturalelementsnaturalelements  |  ripple marks

SINGLE
Einzelbezug möglich (nur Produkte mit EAN Code und Artikelnummer), siehe Tabellen
Achat unitaire possible (uniquement pour les produits avec codes à barres et numéro d'article), voir tableaux
Purchase of single sizes possible (only products listed with EAN code and art. no.), see tables

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

TIMARU 57 DUSTY GREY  57 x 57 110

Art.No. PESTIM57DST   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 6 1 5

TIMARU 45 DUSTY GREY  41 x 45 50 

TIMARU 30 DUSTY GREY  28 x 30 15 

 SET OF 3 (57 / 45 / 30)  

Art.No. SET3ESTIMDST   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 6 0 8

SET OF 2 (45 / 30)  

Art.No. SET2ESTIMDST   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 2 9 7 3

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

KAPITI 49 DUSTY GREY  49 x 49 55

Art.No. PESKAP49DST   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 5 7 8

KAPITI 36 DUSTY GREY  36 x 28 20 

KAPITI 25 DUSTY GREY  25 x 20 7  

 SET OF 3 (49 / 36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET3ESKAPDST   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 5 6 1

SET OF 2 (36 / 25)  

Art.No. SET2ESKAPDST   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 3 2 9 6 6

Wind und Wasser gelingt es,  
unverwechselbare Rippelmarken zu  
schaffen – unregelmäßig und zugleich  
so harmonisch.

Le vent et l'eau parviennent à créer des 
vaguelettes à la surface, formant des 
motifs remarquables par leur irrégularité 
harmonieuse.

Wind and water have the ability to create 
distinctive ripple marks – forming irregular 
yet harmonious patterns.

259,00€

119,00€

169,00€

429,00€

179,00€

299,00€



objects
extra large  

54 55

ESTERAS XXL – ideal für den Objektbereich. Für zusätzliche Flexibilität sind alle XXL sowie  

eine Vielzahl weiterer ausgewiesener Artikel im Einzelbezug erhältlich.

ESTERAS XXL – une gamme idéale pour l'aménagement des lieux publics. Pour une plus grande 

flexibilité d'aménagement, tous les pots XXL peuvent être achetés à l'unité.

ESTERAS XXL – perfect for public spaces. All XXL planters and many other designated  

products are available to buy individually, making them extra flexible.



56 57

xxl planters | smartline black

HEERLE

87 cm

67
 c

m

BUREN

150 cm

5
0

 c
m

DALFSEN

100 cm

8
0

 c
m

xxl planters  |  objectsobjects  |  xxl planters

black xxl

HEERLE

GEMERT

97 cm

67
 c

m
67

cm

SINGLE  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 87 BLACK  87 x 67 285

Art.No. PESHEE87BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 3 6

HEERLE 67 BLACK  67 x 51 130

Art.No. PESHEE67BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 4 3

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 150 BLACK  150 x 57 x 50 390

Art.No. PESBUR150BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 0 5

BUREN 120 BLACK  120 x 45 x 45 230

Art.No. PESBUR120BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 1 2

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 100 BLACK  100 x 40 x 80 305

Art.No. PESDAL100BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 8 8 2

Mit Zwischenboden • Avec double fond 
With false bottom

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GEMERT 97 BLACK  97 x 97 x 67 590

Art.No. PESGEM97BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 5 0

GEMERT 77 BLACK  77 x 77 x 57 350

Art.No. PESGEM77BK   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 6 7

699,00€

599,00€

999,00€

899,00€

449,00€

749,00€

749,00€



58 59

xxl planters | naturelite lead

100 cm

8
0

 c
m

AVONLINCOLN

xxl planters  |  objects

GILLINGHAM

150 cm

5
0

 c
m

objects  |  xxl planters

lead xxl

LINCOLN

97 cm

67
 c

m

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 150 LEAD  150 x 57 x 50 390

Art.No. PESGIL150LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 3 0 4 9

GILLINGHAM 120 LEAD  120 x 45 x 45 230

Art.No. PESGIL120LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 3 0 5 6

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

AVON 100 LEAD  100 x 40 x 80 305

Art.No. PESAVO100LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 3 0 2 5

Mit Zwischenboden. • Avec double fond. 
With false bottom.

SINGLE  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 97 LEAD  97 x 97 x 67 590

Art.No. PESLIN97LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 7 4

LINCOLN 77 LEAD  77 x 77 x 57 350

Art.No. PESLIN77LD   

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 2 2 9 8 1

699,00€

599,00€

999,00€ 699,00€

899,00€



60 61

servicepoint of sale
verkaufsort 
points de ventes

SICHTBAR MEHR ERFOLG AM  
POINT OF SALE Mit den zahlreichen 
Werbemitteln von ESTERAS machen 
Sie Ihre Regale und Freiflächen zum 
Eyecatcher. Sprechen Sie uns für 
Details an!

UNE LARGE VISIBILITÉ DANS LES 
POINTS DE VENTES  Avec les nom-
breux supports de communication 
Esteras, vos rayons et surface de 
vente attireront tous les regards. 
Contactez-nous pour plus de détails !

VISIBLY MORE SUCCESS AT THE  
POINT OF SALE  With the numerous 
advertising media from ESTERAS you 
turn your shelves and free spaces into  
true eye-catchers. Contact us for  
more details!



6362

überwinterung + pflege
PFLANZGEFÄSSE  
(GFK: highline, smartline, naturelite, naturalelements) 

 
Winterfest. Frostfest.  
Frostbeständig. Was heißt das?  
Wenn es um Pflanzgefäße geht, sollten Sie wissen: Gefrierendes Wasser 

sprengt mit seiner Ausdehnung selbst Stahl (z.B. Heizungs- und Wasserrohre 

in Hauswänden), Asphalt und Felsen. Entscheidend für die Haltbarkeit ist neben 

Materialität und Verarbeitung die richtige Handhabung / Pflege.

Winterpflege 
Idealerweise sollten Pflanze und Gefäß an einem wettergeschützten, trockenen 

Ort überwintern. Ist die Pflanze winterhart und soll auch im Winter draußen bleiben, 

gilt es Folgendes zu beachten: Töpfe, die im Winter draußen bleiben, müssen eine 

Ablauföffnung haben. Achten Sie auf eine funktionierende Drainage. Alternativ  

decken Sie den Ablauf mit einer Drainageschicht aus Blähton und einem Gärtner-

vlies ab. Sonst bleibt das Regen- oder Schneewasser in den Töpfen stehen, wird 

bei Frost zu Eis und dehnt sich aus. Der Topf wird gesprengt. Grundsätzlich ist  

ein überdachter Standort besser, an dem Sie die Menge des Gießwassers  

bestimmen können. Falls die Gefäße nicht schon mit integrierten Füsschen 

ausgestattet sind, bocken Sie die Gefäße mit separaten Füsschen auf, damit über-

schüssiges Wasser auch abfließen kann. Sonst saugt sich auf ebenen Flächen das 

Gefäß durch die Kapillarkraft der Wurzeln förmlich fest, so dass ein Frostschaden 

am Boden entstehen kann. Untersetzer müssen im Winter weggenommen oder 

umgedreht werden, damit sich keine Eisplatte bildet, die zum Absprengen des 

Gefäßbodens führen kann. Sorgen Sie dafür, dass sich auch in leeren Gefäßen 

kein Wasser ansammeln kann. Am besten alle leeren Gefäße innen lagern bzw.  

auf den Kopf stellen oder abdecken.

Pflegetipps
Sorgen Sie immer für eine gute Drainage. Falls gewünscht, können die Pflanz-

gefäße mit Wasser und einer weichen Bürste gereinigt werden. Verwenden Sie 

keine aggressiven chemischen oder mechanischen Reinigungsmittel, d.h. keine 

Bleichmittel, Hochdruckreiniger oder harten Bürsten, weil dies die Oberfläche /  

Patina verändern oder zerstören kann. Alle Gefäße sind, sofern nicht anders 

gekennzeichnet, mit einem Wasser ablauf versehen. Bitte beachten Sie bei der 

Verwendung im Innenbereich, den Untergrund durch wasserdichte Einsätze 

oder Untersetzer vor überschüssigem Gießwasser zu schützen. Handelsübliche 

Filzgleiter schützen empfindliche Oberflächen vor Kratzern.

POTS DE FLEURS  
( Composite de fibres de verre : highline, smartline, naturelite,  

naturalelements) 

 
Résistant au froid. Résistant au gel.  
Qu’est-ce que cela signifie ? 
Concernant les pots et bacs à plantes, il faut savoir que l´eau, en gelant,  

se dilate et peut même faire éclater l’acier (par ex. des tuyaux d’eau chaude ou de 

chauffage dans les murs de bâtiment), l’asphalte et les roches. Outre le matériau 

et la finition, une manipulation et un entretien adaptés interviennent également 

dans la durabilité du produit.

Entretien pendant l’hiver
Idéalement la plante devrait passer l'hiver dans son pot dans un endroit protégé et 

sec. Si la plante résiste au froid et peut rester à l'extérieur pendant l'hiver, veuillez 

tenir compte des conseils suivants : 

Les bacs et les pots qui restent à l’extérieur pendant l’hiver doivent posséder 

un orifice d’écoulement de l’eau. Assurez-vous que votre système de drainage 

est efficace. Si les pieds ne sont pas déjà intégrés aux pots, mettez les pots sur 

des pieds séparés. Sinon, l’eau de pluie ou la neige fondue stagneront dans les 

pots et se transformera en glace en cas de gel et dilatera le pot qui éclatera. Il est 

préférable de placer le pot dans un endroit couvert où vous pourrez estimer la 

quantité d’eau s’écoulant. Nous vous recommandons vivement de placer les pots 

sur nos « patins » afin que l’excédent d’eau puisse aussi s’écouler. En effet, sur 

une surface plane, le pot est « aspiré » par la force capillaire des racines, l’eau ne 

peut plus s’écouler et le fond risque d’être endommagé par le gel. Les soucoupes 

doivent être retirées ou retournées en hiver afin d’éviter la formation d’une plaque 

de glace pouvant entraîner le détachement du fond. Veillez à ce que l’eau ne 

s’accumule pas, même dans les bacs vides. De préférence, entreposez les pots et 

bacs vides à l’intérieur ; sinon, recouvrez-les.

Conseils d'entretien
Veillez toujours à ce que les plantes soient bien drainées. Les pots peuvent être 

nettoyés avec de l’eau et une brosse souple. N’utilisez pas de produits nettoyants 

agressifs chimiques ou mécaniques, à savoir, pas d’agent blanchissant, ni de 

nettoyeur haute pression ou de brosses dures pouvant modifier ou détruire la sur-

face/patine. Sauf indication contraire, tous les pots sont munis d’un écoulement 

d‘eau. Lors d´une utilisation à l’intérieur, veillez à protéger la surface par des 

inserts ou soucoupes étanches afin d’éviter tout dégât éventuel par l’eau d’arro-

sage. Des patins courants en feutre protègent les surfaces fragiles des rayures.

Avertissement pour l'hivernage  
et l'entretien

winter care + storage
PLANTERS  
(Fibreglass-reinforced: highline, smartline, naturelite, naturalelements) 

 
Winterproof. Frost-proof.  
Frost-resistant. What does it all mean?  
When it comes to planters, there's one thing you should know: when freezing  

water expands, it can even cause steel (e.g. heating and water pipes in house 

walls), asphalt and iron to burst. Materials and processing play a crucial role in  

the durability of planters, but the right handling and care are also essential. 

Winter care 
The best plan is to store both the plant and the pot in a dry, sheltered place. If the 

plant is hardy and is to be left outside, please note the following:  

Containers that remain outdoors during the winter months need a drainage hole. 

Please ensure that the container is drained properly. As an alter native, cover the 

drainage hole with a drainage layer of expanded clay and fibre fleece. Otherwise 

snow and rainwater will remain in the container and turn into ice and expand 

when temperatures drop below zero. This may cause the container to shatter.  

We recommend placing containers under a covered location where you can 

determine the amount of water. If the containers are not equipped with integrated 

bases, support the containers with separate bases. Otherwise the container may 

become fastened to the level surface on which it is placed through the capillary 

force of the roots which may cause frost damage to parts touching the ground. 

During the winter months, trays have to be removed or turned over to prevent 

any ice from forming, which in turn may cause the container to shatter. Take care 

to prevent water from gathering in empty receptacles. It is best to store all empty 

containers indoors, turn them upside-down or cover them.

Product care
Always make sure your plants are well drained. The plant tubs may be cleaned with 

water and a soft brush, if required. Avoid using aggressive chemicals or mechanical 

cleaning agents, such as bleach, high-pressure cleaners or hard brushes, which 

might affect or damage the patina. Unless otherwise specified, all planters are 

provided with a drainage hole. When using the pots indoors, please remember to 

protect the floor or table-top from excess water with waterproof inserts or saucers. 

Standard felt mats will protect delicate surfaces against scratching.



64 65

smartline

smartline  |  xxx xxx  |  smartline
INDEX

DIEMEN 
BUREN
GILLINGHAM 

VAALS 
DALFSEN
BRONLEY

DEVENTER  
DUNDEE 

WEERT  
WELLS

BREDA 
ARNHEM
LISBURN 

KENT LEUDAL ALMELO 
WATFORD structured surface

TIMARU

ELBURG structured surface 
HEERLE  
OLDHAM structured surface 

WOODLEY
KAPITI

ROERMOND  AMERSFORT CAVAN ULSTER GRAVE structured surface DRONTEN structured surface 

GALWAY
KERRY CLONMEL TRALEE PAISLEY structured surface HOVE structured surface

anthracite mat 15 15 - - 15 - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

white mat 17 17 - - 17 - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

black 21 21 21 21 21 - - 22 22 22 22 - - - - - - - - -

dark grey 25 25 - - 25 - - 25 25 - - - - - - - - - - -

warm concrete 30 30 - 30 30 - - 29 29 - - - - - - - - - - -

lead 33 33 - 33 33 - - - - - - - - - - - 34 34 34 34

basalt black 39 39 39 - 39 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

basalt grey 40 40 40 - 40 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

old stone grey - - - - - - - - 45 - - 45 45 - 45 - - - - -

old stone brown - - - - - - - - 47 - - 46 46 - 47 47 - - - -

texture dark brown - - - - - - - - 51 - - - - 51 51 - - - - -

ripple marks - - - - - - - 53 53 - - - - - - - - - - -

smartline

highline

naturelite

naturalelements

OBERFLÄCHE
SURFACE

OBERFLÄCHE
SURFACE

BUREN 
GILLINGHAM

DALFSEN 
AVON

GEMERT 
LINCOLN

HEERLE

xxl

black 56 56 56 56

lead 59 59 59 -

smartline

naturelite

index



66 67

notizen | remarques | notes notizen | remarques | notesindex
Almelo 22, 25 

Amersfort 22

Arnhem 21, 25

Avon 59

Breda 15, 17

Bronley 30, 33, 39, 40

Buren 21, 25, 56

Cavan 45, 46

Clonmel 34

Dalfsen 21, 25, 56

Deventer 21

Diemen 15, 17

Dronten 51

Dundee 39, 40

Elburg 51

Galway 45, 47

Gemert  56

Gillingham 30, 33, 39, 40, 59

Grave  51

Heerle 22, 25, 56

Hove 34

Kapiti 53

Kent 38, 41

Kerry 47

Leudal 15, 17

Lincoln 59

Lisburn 30, 33, 39, 40

Oldham 29 

Paisley 34 

Roermond 22

Timaru 53 

Tralee 34

Ulster 45, 46

Vaals 15, 17 

Watford 29

Weert 21

Wells 30, 33

Woodley 45, 47

GERMANY – AUSTRIA – SWITZERLAND

Poétic GmbH

Münsterstraße 111

48155 Münster

Tel. +49 2506 3063 10

kundenservice@poetic-garden.com

www.esteras.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES ORGANISATION

Alle Lieferungen erfolgen nach den allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen der internationalen Vertriebsorganisationen. Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns unter u. g. Kontaktdaten. 
Toutes les livraisons sont effectuées conformément aux conditions générales de ventes internationales. Contactez nous s'il vous plaît.
All deliveries are made in accordance with the General Terms and Conditions of the International Sales Organizations. Please contact us.

FRANCE

Poétic SAS

38 route de Louhans

71370 Saint Germain du Plain

Tél. +33 385 42 12 00

commercial@poetic-jardin.fr

www.esteras.com

EXPORT MARKETS

Poétic GmbH

Münsterstraße 111

48155 Münster

Tel. +49 2506 3063 10

kundenservice@poetic-garden.com

www.esteras.com

3 1 6 7 8 9 0 0 4 2 5 9 0

Technische Änderungen/Irrtum vorbehalten.

Drucktechnische Farbabweichungen möglich.

Dieser Katalog wurde auf FSC-zertifiziertem  

Papier produziert. 

Sous réserve de modifications techniques.

Modifications des couleurs possibles lors de l´impression.

Ce catalogue est imprimé sur papier certifié FSC. 

Subject to technical alterations/error. 

Printing colour deviations possible.

This catalogue is printed on FSC-certified paper. 

ESTERAS Garden Catalogue international 2022

NE003370



38 route de Louhans ·  71370 Saint Germain du Plain · Tél. 00 33 3 85 42 12 00 · commercial@poetic-jardin.fr www.esteras.com
Poétic SAS


